
Faenza Over MX1 MX2 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 151 BERENATI A. 16:12.044
Tempo gara

1 1:59.834 11:30:59.965

2 1:58.672 11:32:58.637

3 2:00.019 11:34:58.656

4 1:58.936 11:36:57.592

5 1:59.218 11:38:56.810

6 2:00.546 11:40:57.356

7 2:00.527 11:42:57.883

8 2:10.034 11:45:07.917

 Po. 2 - # 80 MAURIZI S. + 00.571
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.768 11:31:00.058

2 2:00.014 11:33:00.072

3 2:00.081 11:35:00.153

4 1:59.827 11:36:59.980

5 1:59.501 11:38:59.481

6 2:00.684 11:41:00.165

7 2:02.650 11:43:02.815

8 2:05.673 11:45:08.488

 Po. 3 - # 701 BAZZANI M. + 07.527
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.330 11:31:08.838

2 1:58.609 11:33:07.447

3 2:00.402 11:35:07.849

4 2:01.006 11:37:08.855

5 1:59.157 11:39:08.012

6 2:00.452 11:41:08.464

7 2:01.998 11:43:10.462

8 2:04.982 11:45:15.444

 Po. 4 - # 39 GRIGOLATO I. + 16.911
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.914 11:31:03.934

2 2:02.331 11:33:06.265

3 2:00.797 11:35:07.062

4 2:00.891 11:37:07.953

5 2:02.802 11:39:10.755

6 2:03.628 11:41:14.383

7 2:03.059 11:43:17.442

8 2:07.386 11:45:24.828

 Po. 5 - # 168 FUSCONI E. + 21.426
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.426 11:31:05.299

2 2:03.530 11:33:08.829

3 2:02.041 11:35:10.870

4 2:01.784 11:37:12.654

5 2:02.981 11:39:15.635

6 2:01.986 11:41:17.621

7 2:03.139 11:43:20.760

8 2:08.583 11:45:29.343

 Po. 6 - # 201 BETTINI A. + 30.063
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.901 11:31:03.169

2 2:05.548 11:33:08.717

3 2:03.975 11:35:12.692

4 2:03.128 11:37:15.820

5 2:04.479 11:39:20.299

6 2:04.395 11:41:24.694

7 2:05.250 11:43:29.944

8 2:08.036 11:45:37.980

 Po. 7 - # 64 MAZZOTTI A. + 35.137
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.761 11:31:15.802

2 2:03.993 11:33:19.795

3 2:03.451 11:35:23.246

4 2:05.194 11:37:28.440

5 2:03.203 11:39:31.643

6 2:02.756 11:41:34.399

7 2:03.182 11:43:37.581

8 2:05.473 11:45:43.054

 Po. 8 - # 112 MIANI S. + 38.662
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.104 11:31:11.752

2 2:04.886 11:33:16.638

3 2:04.817 11:35:21.455

4 2:06.456 11:37:27.911

5 2:05.493 11:39:33.404

6 2:04.261 11:41:37.665

7 2:04.142 11:43:41.807

8 2:04.772 11:45:46.579

 Po. 9 - # 881 FRANCHINI M. + 41.213
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.280 11:31:12.153

2 2:07.699 11:33:19.852

3 2:05.456 11:35:25.308

4 2:06.505 11:37:31.813

5 2:04.667 11:39:36.480

6 2:04.122 11:41:40.602

7 2:04.188 11:43:44.790

8 2:04.340 11:45:49.130

 Po. 10 - # 132 CAVALLINA M. + 43.110
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.124 11:31:13.056

2 2:05.423 11:33:18.479

3 2:06.973 11:35:25.452

4 2:08.027 11:37:33.479

5 2:03.587 11:39:37.066

6 2:04.734 11:41:41.800

7 2:03.356 11:43:45.156

8 2:05.871 11:45:51.027

 Po. 11 - # 728 CIAMPI A. + 44.824
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.860 11:31:20.403

2 2:03.448 11:33:23.851

3 2:03.009 11:35:26.860

4 2:05.132 11:37:31.992

5 2:04.547 11:39:36.539

6 2:03.116 11:41:39.655

7 2:03.103 11:43:42.758

8 2:09.983 11:45:52.741

 Po. 12 - # 891 BUDA F. + 47.060
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.862 11:31:09.918

2 2:05.284 11:33:15.202

3 2:05.457 11:35:20.659

4 2:06.802 11:37:27.461

5 2:08.013 11:39:35.474

6 2:06.775 11:41:42.249

7 2:06.260 11:43:48.509

8 2:06.468 11:45:54.977

 Po. 13 - # 5 PETRINI A. + 47.361
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.786 11:31:10.049

2 2:05.786 11:33:15.835

3 2:07.825 11:35:23.660

4 2:06.826 11:37:30.486

5 2:05.359 11:39:35.845

6 2:06.965 11:41:42.810

7 2:06.461 11:43:49.271

8 2:06.007 11:45:55.278

 Po. 14 - # 21 RAVAGLIA M. + 53.779
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.520 11:31:11.021

2 2:06.541 11:33:17.562

3 2:05.735 11:35:23.297

4 2:10.165 11:37:33.462

5 2:06.161 11:39:39.623

6 2:04.946 11:41:44.569

7 2:06.777 11:43:51.346

8 2:10.350 11:46:01.696

 Po. 15 - # 371 SIMONINI C. + 55.304
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.232 11:31:07.510

2 2:06.362 11:33:13.872

3 2:08.756 11:35:22.628

4 2:09.759 11:37:32.387

5 2:09.309 11:39:41.696

6 2:07.599 11:41:49.295

7 2:07.502 11:43:56.797

8 2:06.424 11:46:03.221

 Po. 16 - # 761 BORTOLOTTI S. + 55.659
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.446 11:31:14.107

2 2:09.541 11:33:23.648

3 2:06.525 11:35:30.173

4 2:07.025 11:37:37.198

5 2:08.078 11:39:45.276

6 2:06.199 11:41:51.475

7 2:06.203 11:43:57.678

8 2:05.898 11:46:03.576

Fastest lap: 1:58.609 
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Faenza Over MX1 MX2 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 17 - # 205 BONTADINI M. + 57.004
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.055 11:31:13.519

2 2:09.301 11:33:22.820

3 2:08.347 11:35:31.167

4 2:07.268 11:37:38.435

5 2:07.464 11:39:45.899

6 2:06.365 11:41:52.264

7 2:06.351 11:43:58.615

8 2:06.306 11:46:04.921

 Po. 18 - # 296 BIAGIOLI A. + 1:10.037
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.508 11:31:15.969

2 2:08.498 11:33:24.467

3 2:07.957 11:35:32.424

4 2:07.180 11:37:39.604

5 2:07.545 11:39:47.149

6 2:08.529 11:41:55.678

7 2:09.944 11:44:05.622

8 2:12.332 11:46:17.954

 Po. 19 - # 877 MERLI M. + 1:13.554
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.944 11:31:17.878

2 2:10.476 11:33:28.354

3 2:08.991 11:35:37.345

4 2:09.580 11:37:46.925

5 2:07.779 11:39:54.704

6 2:10.126 11:42:04.830

7 2:07.885 11:44:12.715

8 2:08.756 11:46:21.471

 Po. 20 - # 490 FONTANA R. + 1:14.838
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.284 11:31:21.639

2 2:09.717 11:33:31.356

3 2:08.615 11:35:39.971

4 2:09.149 11:37:49.120

5 2:07.938 11:39:57.058

6 2:08.619 11:42:05.677

7 2:07.801 11:44:13.478

8 2:09.277 11:46:22.755

 Po. 21 - # 977 LEANDRI A. + 1:17.238
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.699 11:31:16.753

2 2:08.896 11:33:25.649

3 2:08.024 11:35:33.673

4 2:09.724 11:37:43.397

5 2:10.815 11:39:54.212

6 2:10.078 11:42:04.290

7 2:12.174 11:44:16.464

8 2:08.691 11:46:25.155

 Po. 22 - # 101 ORSI F. + 1:17.449
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.539 11:31:16.538

2 2:11.405 11:33:27.943

3 2:11.340 11:35:39.283

4 2:09.897 11:37:49.180

5 2:09.578 11:39:58.758

6 2:08.934 11:42:07.692

7 2:07.808 11:44:15.500

8 2:09.866 11:46:25.366

 Po. 23 - # 22 CEVOLANI A. + 1:21.010
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.583 11:31:18.335

2 2:13.252 11:33:31.587

3 2:10.839 11:35:42.426

4 2:08.638 11:37:51.064

5 2:08.962 11:40:00.026

6 2:09.117 11:42:09.143

7 2:09.564 11:44:18.707

8 2:10.220 11:46:28.927

 Po. 24 - # 822 CORSINI F. + 1:50.243
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.226 11:31:15.099

2 2:11.875 11:33:26.974

3 2:09.264 11:35:36.238

4 2:07.738 11:37:43.976

5 2:12.571 11:39:56.547

6 2:10.483 11:42:07.030

7 2:10.845 11:44:17.875

8 2:40.285 11:46:58.160

 Po. 25 - # 252 TOCCO P. + 1:53.201
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.817 11:31:20.742

2 2:13.471 11:33:34.213

3 2:13.394 11:35:47.607

4 2:12.630 11:38:00.237

5 2:13.225 11:40:13.462

6 2:14.427 11:42:27.889

7 2:15.605 11:44:43.494

8 2:17.624 11:47:01.118

 Po. 26 - # 678 ABELLI S. + 2:08.746
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.107 11:31:18.661

2 2:10.529 11:33:29.190

3 2:08.738 11:35:37.928

4 2:10.046 11:37:47.974

5 2:10.879 11:39:58.853

6 2:47.883 11:42:46.736

7 2:14.111 11:45:00.847

8 2:15.816 11:47:16.663

 Po. 27 - # 185 BANDIERI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.555 11:31:19.910

2 2:10.960 11:33:30.870

3 2:44.788 11:36:15.658

4 2:19.185 11:38:34.843

5 2:15.149 11:40:49.992

6 2:21.181 11:43:11.173

7 2:15.647 11:45:26.820

 Po. 28 - # 77 FALLARINI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.934 11:31:22.937

2 2:15.411 11:33:38.348

3 2:44.987 11:36:23.335

4 2:14.974 11:38:38.309

5 2:16.301 11:40:54.610

6 2:17.921 11:43:12.531

7 2:17.626 11:45:30.157

 Po. 29 - # 523 ROSSI R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.082 11:31:27.394

2 2:21.805 11:33:49.199

3 2:22.938 11:36:12.137

4 2:21.460 11:38:33.597

5 2:20.479 11:40:54.076

6 2:23.579 11:43:17.655

7 2:25.320 11:45:42.975

 Po. 30 - # 335 CALDERONI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.509 11:31:26.987

2 2:19.605 11:33:46.592

3 2:23.575 11:36:10.167

4 2:24.393 11:38:34.560

5 2:24.450 11:40:59.010

6 2:23.860 11:43:22.870

7 2:21.365 11:45:44.235

Fastest lap: 1:58.609 
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